Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erin Miller - (1241661) - llkeston SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.58
32.53
33.06
33.14
33.42
33.50
33.72
34.31
35.41
35.73
39.45
46.18

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.58
32.53
33.50
35.73
33.14
33.06
33.72
33.42
35.41
34.31

39.45
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

417
382
364
361
352
350
343
325
296
288
214

133

WA Pts

417
382
350
288
361
364
343
352
296
325
214

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

12/12/21
08/09/21
13/07/19
30/11/19
09/12/18
01/03/20
10/03/19
03/12/17
04/03/18
15/12/19
04/12/16
06/12/15

Date

12/12/21
08/09/21
01/03/20
15/12/19
30/11/19
13/07/19
10/03/19
09/12/18
04/03/18
03/12/17
04/12/16

Meet

Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3
City of Coventry 50m Sprints 2021

Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018
Nova March Meet (Level 3)

Nova Centurion March Sprint Meet 2019
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017
City of Sheffield Swim Squad

Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019
Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition

Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015

Meet

Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3
City of Coventry 50m Sprints 2021

Nova March Meet (Level 3)

Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills
Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019
Nova Centurion March Sprint Meet 2019
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018
City of Sheffield Swim Squad

Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017

Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition

Venue

Ponds Forge
Coventry
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Ponds Forge
Coventry
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

likeston
likeston
llkeston
llkeston
likeston
likeston
likeston
Co Derby
Co Derby
llkeston

Co Derby

Club Swam Under

likeston
likeston
likeston
likeston
likeston
likeston
likeston
likeston
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Level

W W W w

Level

W W W w

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
46.18 133 H 06/12/15 Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015 Sheffield 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



