Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erin Miller - (1241661) - Ilkeston SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.58	417	Н	12/12/21	Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3	Ponds Forge	Ilkeston	3
32.53	382	Н	08/09/21	City of Coventry 50m Sprints 2021	Coventry	Ilkeston	3
33.06	364	Н	13/07/19	Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019	Leeds	Ilkeston	3
33.14	361	Н	30/11/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills	Sheffield	Ilkeston	3
33.42	352	Н	09/12/18	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018	Sheffield	Ilkeston	3
33.50	350	Н	01/03/20	Nova March Meet (Level 3)	Nottingham	Ilkeston	3
33.72	343	Н	10/03/19	Nova Centurion March Sprint Meet 2019	Nottingham	Ilkeston	3
34.31	325	Н	03/12/17	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
35.41	296	Н	04/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
35.73	288	Н	15/12/19	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019	Sheffield	Ilkeston	3
39.45	214	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
46.18	133	Н	06/12/15	Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015	Sheffield		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
31.58	417	Н	12/12/21	Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 3	Ponds Forge	Ilkeston	3
32.53	382	Н	08/09/21	City of Coventry 50m Sprints 2021	Coventry	Ilkeston	3
33.50	350	Н	01/03/20	Nova March Meet (Level 3)	Nottingham	Ilkeston	3
35.73	288	Н	15/12/19	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2019	Sheffield	Ilkeston	3
33.14	361	Н	30/11/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Snow Frills	Sheffield	Ilkeston	3
33.06	364	Н	13/07/19	Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala 2019	Leeds	Ilkeston	3
33.72	343	Н	10/03/19	Nova Centurion March Sprint Meet 2019	Nottingham	Ilkeston	3
33.42	352	Н	09/12/18	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2018	Sheffield	Ilkeston	3
35.41	296	Н	04/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
34.31	325	Н	03/12/17	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
39.45 vright 2024	214	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Co Derby Powered By SPOR	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS 46.18 133 H 06/12/15 Derbyshire ASA County Long Course Competition 2015 Sheffield

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS